NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services. 1	. [conct 1 1su	:		
Date In: 10/03/21	Jeb description	ï	Date & Time C	ompleted	Done, by
Res Ha NA/CTI21002041/13	SAS c-filing				,
Vch No SLUCZGIX	E-mail (setata a	its, AIC 2hrs)			<u> </u>
1101 09/03/21 1345	I-Motor Cinim	l'orm	Ū)		
1	I-Motor W/O	(Within: OD 2hr.	(77) 4hrs)		::
()[) ! Reporting Only	I-Photo Uplon	ded			,
	Assessment/Sur	vey Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by	Fax / Hand	o Owner/Wksp		
Proformed Wissp / INC Assign Wissp / QW: (- Incomplete		Tol:	Fax:	
TP Particulars: Yeh No:	SMC29971	2 . INC(.)/Non-INC	(')	
Owner / Driver: (Tcl:		
Policy No: () Per	iod: ()	Cover Type: (
Confirmed by : (Date:	Tline		,
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [1	lote-Est. Status (W	O): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%	5. P; 80-100%	
Year of Registration: () V	Varranty: YES ()/NO()		•••
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,00	00 () / \$2,000 (de departeure to the first	C. 27 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17	1777
Condultential Care State Conduction			#2000000000000000000000000000000000000	1500	131
() Walk-In Customer : Customor's Infor		Ildential & St	netly NO Fater o	Teponer.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mall Insure			owing Co: (#	· · ·	,)
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice	YES()/N	0();1	OWING CO: (//	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	द्राम्यसूद्धाः स्थाप्ताः ।
Temportes Free (IN Calony) Countries Const			Plue stantie	Minte day base	"Minouolph
	ourtesy Car ())		'	
2) QC Check / Post Reprir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3)				₩.	
3) Optoba Resulvey Findo (recpair costs #5	7		, , ,		
Infarý:				THEORY ENTRY CATE YOU	Roamer
Dalvening Mydroller Sales in State Sales					CONTRACT.
			•		
	<u>:</u>				
	\				Manager Programmer VIII.
3.4. / - 0		invoice in	THE WAY TO SEE		
NA2101628		I) AR I Analden	Well to the state of the state	316(g)(3) 44 7 15 Ove	30
Thursday and comments of the state of the st	ng sagara	2) DA ! Dameyo	Assessment (\$100)	\$ 1NC (230)	
Driver/Owner:		AN TET . WALLAUS	Chronyli Survey	\$120	
Contact No:		For plaining	Through Burvey (Item	di in in in in in	
		6) TR: Re-Inspi	nollon	\$73 \$160	
Darnaged Portion:	-a	8) NTUC Addit	+ SMRT Survey		-
		OD.	y Car / Tpt Allowans	u 55	
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		*NG: Haustr	Co-ordination	510 523	
virillors Community 25		FMIL-DV/C	pair Inspection ollect Expess Coordin	iation 33	
al. 1:	M. A. Calleton Later Later Later Later	TP (N11): T 9) N12: Idea M	P (Non INC) against	1NC 320	
		Invulor dated	,	Fee Charged	MARIA
12/3:		Involce dated		Fee Charged	PERSONAL PROPERTY OF THE PERSONAL PROPERTY OF

Carried Car

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any will infisite presentation of will obtain the will be insurance companies and the policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission	10/02/2021 18:02 (SGT)
Date of Accident	09/02/2021 13:45 (SGT)
Exact Location of Accident	23A Serangoon North Ave 5, Singapore 554369
Additional Location Information	=
Country/State of Loss	Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

	TALES OF STATE VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SLU6261X	
INSURED/POLICYHOLDER		
Is company?	No	
Name Of Registered Owner	EE YI MUN	
NRIC No	SXXXX091A	
Email Address	yimuneym@gmail.com	
Mobile Phone No	(Phone) +65-83664934	
Alternative Phone No	+65-83664934	
VEHICLE PARTICULARS		

Mercedes Manufacturer

Glc43 Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private use accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

No - Claiming third party Private car

Name of Insurance Company	China Taiping Insurance
Type of Coverage	Comprehensive
Fleet Policy	No
Policy Number	DMPCSNW00136342000
Cover Note Number	-

DRIVER

your vehicle? Vehicle Category

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Driver	EE YI MUN
NRIC No	SXXXX091A
Date Of Birth	19/10/1993
Occupation	Indoor

08/06/2013 Date Of Driving Pass 7 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS Driving experience Gender (Phone) +65-83664934 Mobile Number +65-83664934 Alt. Phone Number yimuneym@gmail.com Email Address **BLK 784C WOODLANDS RISE** Address #05-44 Address complement 733784 Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? Yes If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Side Swipe Type of Accident Weather Conditions Clear Dry Road Surface OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Yes Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 3 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? PASSENGER 1 TAN GEOK LIAN Name Female Gender PASSENGER 2 EE SENG CHUAN Name Gender DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Yes Was the accident reported to the police? Thomson Neighbourhood Police Post Police Station Name (Phone) +65-18004529999 Police Station Phone No (Fax) +65-65535740 Alt. Police Station Phone No Blk 25 Sin Ming Road #01-180 Singapore 570025 Police Station Address Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLS REFER TO THE POLICE REPORT:T/20210209/2087 ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No Was there any audio recorded? No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1



Vehicle Registration Number	SMC2997R
Vehicle Manufacturer	-
Vehicle Model	-
Vehicle Variant	
Vehicle Colour	
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	NEO SAY GUAN
NRIC No	SXXXX342D
Contact Number	(Phone) +65-91512461
Address	s =
Address complement	-
Postcode	t e
Insurance Company Name	7
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	=

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person	EE YI MUN
Address	-
Address Complement	-
Post Code	(E)
Approximate Age Years Old	-
Injuries Sustained	SLIGHT
Injured person in which vehicle?	SLU6261X
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No
INJURED 2	
Name of injured person	TAN GEOK LIAN
Address	To a serious and the serious a
Address Complement	-
Post Code	-
Approximate Age Years Old	
Injuries Sustained	SLIGHT
Injured person in which vehicle?	SLU6261X
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No
INJURED 3	
Name of injured person	EE SENG CHUAN
Address	3=
Address Complement	•
Post Code	-
Approximate Age Years Old	-
Injuries Sustained	SLIGHT
Injured person in which vehicle?	SLU6261X
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and <u>accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv, administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Ending Steer to offering Va-

TOURIAN	SERANGOON NORTH	
TCH PLAN	AUE 5	A-SLU 6261
	Δ Β	A (0.2-0.0 ly
	A B	# 34-54041A.
		B-5mc2997R
	- 1	
	4	
12 10 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1		2 11 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1
The second secon		and consideration of the state
SCRIBE CIRCUMST	ANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	2+09/2087
	As per police veport. 7/20210	7000
DECLARATION	egoing particulars are true in every respect.	0
/We declare the for	i A	Mun 10/02/21
, JO		Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Policyholder's Signatu	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)	Name: NRIC/FIN No.:
Date & Time:	Date & Time:	NRIC/FIN No

Provide Some selection in the





T/20210209/2087

1 of 4

Report No. T/20210209/2087

Police Station Of Origin: Thomson NPP 25 Sin Ming Road #01-180 SINGAPORE 570025

Tel No: 1800-4529999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report M 121 16:46	lade:	Tido rioportitoni		Station Diary No.: 40
Informa	nt's Particu	ulars			
Name of EE YI M	Informant: UN		Address: APT BLK 784C WOODLANDS 733784	S RISE #05-4	44 SINGAPORE
	/ ID No.: D / S933909	91A	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 83	664934
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email:		
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 19/10/1993	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution	/ School Name:
Occupat SELF E	tion: MPLOYED		Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Ex	piry:

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 09/02/2021 13:45	Type of Location T-Junction
Location: SERANGOO Weather:	N NORTH AVENUE	E 5 Road Surface:	l F	Road Speed Limit:
Clear		Dry		
Cicai				- 66 1 1
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		raffic Volume: leavy

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SLU6261X	SUV	MERCEDES BENZ	GLC43 AMG PREMIUM 4MATIC AUTO	Black	Slightly Damaged	2
SMC2997R	Car	HONDA	SHUTTLE HYBRID 1.5 AUTO	Silver	Slightly Damaged	0





T/20210209/2087

2 of 4

Report No. T/20210209/2087

Police Station Of Origin: Thomson NPP 25 Sin Ming Road #01-180 SINGAPORE 570025

Tel No: 1800-4529999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of V	ehicle Insurance		mer w	Evning Date
Vahiela No	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
venicle ivo.		DMPCSNW001363	26/09/2020	25/09/2021
SLU6261X	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE		20,00,20	
01011	(SINGAPORE) PTE LTD.	42000		

Details of Person						The state of the s
Any Pedestrian In	volved: No				2	n a: NIA
No. of Pedestrians	s Injured: NIL		Use of Ped	destrian	rossi	ng. IVA
Passenger						S2196825J
Name	TAN GEOK LIAN					
Related Vehicle	SLU6261X (SUV)			Contact No.		82223535
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	harge	NIL	
Na of Dove grant	IVIL			of Injury NIL		
	led Medical Leave					
Driver Name	EE YI MUN			ID No.		S9339091A
Related Vehicle	SLU6261X (SUV)			Conta	ct No.	83664934
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
			Date Die	Date Discharge NIL		
Date Treatment	NIL	NIL	Degree of	011013		
No. of Days gran	nted Medical Leave	INIL	Degree			principal properties of the complete of the
Passenger Name	EE SENG CHUAN			ID No.		S0979673H
Related Vehicle	SLU6261X (SUV)			Contact No.		90905353
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Dis	Discharge NIL		
No. of Days granted Medical Leave NIL			Degree of Injury NIL			





T/20210209/2087

3 of 4

Report No. T/20210209/2087

Police Station Of Origin: Thomson NPP 25 Sin Ming Road #01-180 SINGAPORE 570025

Tel No: 1800-4529999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver						
Name	NEO SAY GUAN			ID No.		S7725342D
Related Vehicle	SMC2997R (Car)			Contact No.		91512461
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	harge	rge NIL	
No. of Days granted Medical Leave		NIL	Degree o	Degree of Injury NIL		

Brief Details.

On 9/2/2021, at about 1.45pm, I was driving vehicle SLU6261X. I was driving out of building 23A Serangoon North Ave 5 to Serangoon North Ave 5 towards Ang Mo Kio Ave 3. There were traffic building up along the said road towards Yio Chu Kang Rd. I was driving out of the building into the yellow box, to make a right turn to Serangoon North Ave 5 and as I was looking onto the oncoming traffic from the left, out of sudden a vehicle, SMC2997R which was traveling towards Yio Chu Kang Road, However he overtake the traffic and went against the traffic flow and knocked onto the front right side of my vehicle.

Due to the impact of the collision, my vehicle sustained slight damages on the front left side. There are two passengers on board of my vehicle during the accident.

My grand parents and myself felt pain after the accident as such we went to see a doctor at Sin Min Clinic and was given 3 days MC from 9/2/2021 till 11/2/2021.





Police Station Of Origin: Thomson NPP 25 Sin Ming Road #01-180 SINGAPORE 570025 Tel No: 1800-4529999 4 of 4 Report No. T/20210209/2087

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

. Ø				
Date/Time: 09/02/2021 16:46				
Classification Of Case:				
	09/02/2021 16:46			

MAKE & MODEL: Merecedes GLC 43 amg. AND MANUAL VEHICLE NO: SLU 6261X *C.C: 3000 9/2/2021/ DATE OF ACCIDENT AM / PM 1345 TIME OF ACCIDENT north Ave 5. EMPLOYMENT / PRIVATE USE / PRIVATE HIRE 23 A LOCATION OF ACCIDENT EXACT PURPOSE USED AT TIME OF ACCIDENT (d) 2 mail - (om. mun Email: VI MUN & YM NAME OF OWNER Mobile: 8366 4934. Office: TELP NO 59339001A. / REPORTING ONLY NRIC THIRD PARTY CLAIM TYPE YES / NO ·? FLEET POLICY: CHINA TAIDING. INSURANCE CO. Comprehensive / Third Party / Third Party Fire & Theft TYPE OF COVERAGE OMP CSNW 00 136342000. POLICY NO. AS ABOVE / IF NO: NAME OF DRIVER NRIC 1 10 /1993 19 DATE OF BIRTH WES / NO : ANY PASSENGER EE SENT (HUPN TAN GEOK LIAN. SZIA 6825) NAME OF PASSENGER 509796731 mule. MALE / FEMALE GENDER OF PASSENGER Outdoor / Indoor OCCUPATION 08 106 1 2013 DATE OF DRIVING PASS Female Male Mobile: \$ 3664934. Office. GENDER Home: CONTACT NO. YIMUNEYM @gmail. 6M. EMAIL: Slyapore 733784 BIK 784c woodlands rise #05-44 INSURER. ADDRESS NO / If yes : Reg No. DOES DRIVER OWN OTHER VEHICLES? Employee / If No: RELATIONSHIP / Other: Clear / Raining WEATHER CONDITION Dry / Wet / Other: ROAD SURFACE lussinger. No / If yes : Who? Drlver ANY INTURIES CONTACT NO. No / If ves : Where? POLICE REPORT NO/IF YES: WHO? NOTICE OF INTENDED PROSECUTION GIVEN? Any Passenger : SMC 2997R. VEHICLE B NO. NAME CONTACT NO Any Passenger . VEHICLE C NO. Any Passenger: VEHICLE D NO. Any Passenger : VEHICLE E NO. Any Passenger : VEHICLE F NO. ANY WITNESS WITNESS CONTACT NO. YES / NO . WAS THERE ANY VIDEO CAPTURE? YES / NO WAS THERE ANY AUDIO RECORDED? YES / NO SCENE ACCIDENT PHOTOS TAKEN? Have you been approach by unknown person soliciting (s) / YES / NO offering accident claims assistance?







Motor Private Car

MX1F

AN0687A

Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960

Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSNW00136342000

Engine No.: 27682330547837

Cha. No.:WDC2533642F204886

1. Index Mark and Registration

SLU6261X

AUTOSAFE

Number of Vehicle

2. Name of Policy Holder

EE YI MUN

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

26/09/2020

Named Drivers Ex Sect. I

S\$1,500.00

Additional Ex Other than Named Drivers:

Ex Sect. I - Age <= 25

\$\$3,000.00

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

25/09/2021

Ex Sect. I - Age >= 26

S\$500.00

* Age as at date of accident EX ON WINDSCREEN

S\$100.00

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use:*

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The policy does not cover use for hire or reward tuition driving test racing pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Excess whichever is applicable for losses occurring outside Singapore (Constructive Total Loss/Theft) will be doubled. One time Waiver of Excess for the first S\$1,000 will apply to the Insured and Named Drivers in the event of Own Damage Claim at our Authorised Workshops for each Policy Year

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: STANDARD CHARTERED BANK(S)LIMITED

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Irene Hor Issued By: **Authorised Officer**

Authorised Signatory